HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To
Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.
Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no
choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □
indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
31
Preconfigured Monolithic Open Panels
Standard Base Raceway
Preconfigured Monolithic Open Panels
Standard Base Raceway
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
BSelect top cap style.
F	 - Flat trim (std)
N	 - No topcap
CSelect electrical code.
CP	 - Chicago, 2 sides w/cutouts
DN	 - Domestic, no cutouts
DP	 - Domestic - with cutouts
C1	 - Chicago, 1 side w/cutouts
D1	 - Domestic, 1 side w/cutouts
DSelect trim color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
SPECIAL SERVICES
Special Carton Marking
With specially marked information	    N/C
Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Manitowoc, WI 54220,
freight prepaid. Freight class 70.
Specifications and prices are subject to change
without prior notice.
MODEL W x H
MODEL NUMBER
Approx.
Packaged

UMOR
A B C D
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To
Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.
Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no
choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □
indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
32
Preconfigured Monolithic Open Panels
Elevated Base
Preconfigured Monolithic Open Panels
Elevated Base
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
BSelect top cap style.
F	 - Flat trim (std)
N	 - No topcap
CSelect trim color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
SPECIAL SERVICES
Special Carton Marking
With specially marked information	    N/C
Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Manitowoc, WI 54220,
freight prepaid. Freight class 70.
Specifications and prices are subject to change
without prior notice.
MODEL W x H
MODEL NUMBER
Approx.
Packaged
Weight
Delivered
Pricing
Basic
Model
Top
Cap
Style
Trim
Color
Monolithic Open Panel - 32”H 24 x 32 UMOL2432 □  □ □
37.0#
$      711
•	 Elevated base is non-powered and does
not accept cable distribution
•	 Features powder coated aluminum frame
•	 Open frame allows pass-through acces-
sibility range of 8” to 29” from floor
•	 Panel assembly includes frame, trim,
and panel-to-panel connecting hardware
•	 Trim is metal and includes top cap,
bottom trim channel, and base raceway
and open frame
30 x 32 UMOL3032 □  □ □
42.0#
        771
36 x 32 UMOL3632 □  □ □
47.0#
        796
42 x 32 UMOL4232 □  □ □
53.0#
        878
48 x 32 UMOL4832 □  □ □
58.0#